
 8-29-2015 NACE Individual 
Company First Last Score Award

Protech EIS Jeff Perry 99 HOA
Strike Martel Adams 94 RU 
Protech EIS John Michael 91 3rd
Coastal Corrosion Ryan Cook 91
Strike Steven Mafrige 90
SWAT #1 JW Holmes 90
Protech EIS Sean Peters 89
Strike Jody Johnson 88
Chapman Engineering Derek Moellendorf 87
Protech EIS Brice Andress 87
Strike Rudy Zamore 86
Strike Rue Fergason 86
Protech EIS Tyler Burdette 86
SWAT #1 Damon Touchet 86
Martin Mariotta David Meyers 86
Nexus Integrity Guido Locati 85
SWAT #1 Darren Cleaveland 85
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Will Mathews 85
Martin Mariotta Trey Day 85
Setpoint IS Jason McCullough 84
SWAT #1 JD Fontanaugh 84
SWAT #1 John Bailey 84
CEC Corrosion #1 Trey Tumlinson 82
Champion Corrosion 3 Carson Rost 82
Chapman Engineering Chris Hillert 82
Martin Mariotta Joe Mathia 82
Farwest Corrosion Brian Schupp 81
Rockwater Energy Solutions Ted Morris 81
Chapman Engineering Chris Gilbert 80
CEC Corrosion #2 Ronnie Dietz 79
Champion Corrosion 3 Jake Thompson 79
Farwest Corrosion Justin Karn 79
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Renegade James Fisher 79
Champion Corrosion 2 David Whitfield 78
CEC Corrosion #1 Kyle Royal 77
Champion Corrosion 3 Bill Jennings 77
TECP Ross Kalous 77
International Paint #1 Brett Lewis 76
Coastal Corrosion Jim Cook 76
Martin Mariotta Ricahrd Mascorro 76
CEC Corrosion #2 Ryan Dietz 75
Chapman Engineering Erik Gilbert 75
Champion Corrosion 2 Joel Settles 74
Renegade Josh Onderek 74
Champion Corrosion 2 Chad Stewart 73
International Paint #2 Jason Weber 73
Chapman Engineering RD Carrillo 71
Farwest Corrosion Jordan Macnamara 71
International Paint #2 Danton Townsend 71
Nexus Integrity Anthony Rodriguez 71
TECP Russell Alendworth 70
CEC Corrosion #1 Andrew Baker 69
Champion Corrosion 3 Charlie Summers 69
Setpoint IS Wesley Goldstein 69
Coastal Corrosion Tamara Nichols 68
Champion Corrosion 2 Brant Depalermo 67
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Steve Charles 66
Martin Mariotta Sheila Meyer 66
Coastal Corrosion Randal McKee 65
Farwest Corrosion John Roper 64
Champion Corrosion 3 Ivan Jaskinia 63
Renegade Shawn Racca 63
Renegade Joseph Perifull 63
Champion Corrosion 1 Jimmy Walsch 62
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International Paint #1 Ryan McDonald 61
International Paint #1 Mark Coulter 61
Nexus Integrity Matt 61
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Justin Shloss 61
TECP Fred Dehoyous 61
Setpoint IS Jason Johnston 60
Champion Corrosion 1 Corey Mansuszak 59
International Paint #1 John McDonald 59
Champion Corrosion 1 Steve Cain 57
TECP Joshua Tyler 57
CEC Corrosion #1 Erasmo Juarez 56
TECP Tyler McCulloch 56
Setpoint IS Brian Gunn 55
Renegade Jaime Touchett 55
Setpoint IS Robert McCullough 53
International Paint #2 Richard Farrell 53
CEC Corrosion #2 Daniel Carrola 52
Farwest Corrosion Bart Davis 51
Rockwater Energy Solutions Nathan Clements 50
Champion Corrosion 2 Ely Whitfield 49
Rockwater Energy Solutions Eric Gibons 49
International Paint #1 Rick Biasiolli 48
Coastal Corrosion Joe Trevino 47
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Scott Gree 47
Champion Corrosion 1 Chad Wood 45
International Paint #2 Mike Smith 44
International Paint #2 Tyler Townsend 44
Champion Corrosion 1 Dennis Luker 42
Nexus Integrity Leo  41
Rockwater Energy Solutions Roy Soto Sr. 41
CEC Corrosion #1 Richard Soppe 38
CEC Corrosion #2 Jared Pannell 33
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CEC Corrosion #2 Jimbo Van Blarcum 24
Rockwater Energy Solutions Roy Soto Jr. 21



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Protech EIS Tyler Burdette 86
Protech EIS Jeff Perry 99
Protech EIS Brice Andress 87
Protech EIS Sean Peters 89
Protech EIS John Michael 91

452
Strike Jody Johnson 88
Strike Rudy Zamore 86
Strike Steven Mafrige 90
Strike Rue Fergason 86
Strike Martel Adams 94

444
SWAT #1 JD Fontanaugh 84
SWAT #1 JW Holmes 90
SWAT #1 John Bailey 84
SWAT #1 Darren Cleaveland 85
SWAT #1 Damon Touchet 86

429
Chapman Engineering Chris Hillert 82
Chapman Engineering Derek Moellendorf 87
Chapman Engineering Erik Gilbert 75
Chapman Engineering RD Carrillo 71
Chapman Engineering Chris Gilbert 80

395
Martin Mariotta Joe Mathia 82
Martin Mariotta Trey Day 85
Martin Mariotta David Meyers 86
Martin Mariotta Sheila Meyer 66
Martin Mariotta Ricahrd Mascorro 76

395
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TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Champion Corrosion 3 Carson Rost 82
Champion Corrosion 3 Charlie Summers 69
Champion Corrosion 3 Jake Thompson 79
Champion Corrosion 3 Bill Jennings 77
Champion Corrosion 3 Ivan Jaskinia 63

370
Coastal Corrosion Ryan Cook 91
Coastal Corrosion Jim Cook 76
Coastal Corrosion Randal McKee 65
Coastal Corrosion Joe Trevino 47
Coastal Corrosion Tamara Nichols 68

347
Farwest Corrosion Justin Karn 79
Farwest Corrosion Bart Davis 51
Farwest Corrosion Brian Schupp 81
Farwest Corrosion Jordan Macnamara 71
Farwest Corrosion John Roper 64

346
Champion Corrosion 2 Brant Depalermo 67
Champion Corrosion 2 David Whitfield 78
Champion Corrosion 2 Ely Whitfield 49
Champion Corrosion 2 Chad Stewart 73
Champion Corrosion 2 Joel Settles 74

341
Renegade James Fisher 79
Renegade Shawn Racca 63
Renegade Josh Onderek 74
Renegade Joseph Perifull 63
Renegade Jaime Touchett 55

334



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

CEC Corrosion #1 Erasmo Juarez 56
CEC Corrosion #1 Kyle Royal 77
CEC Corrosion #1 Andrew Baker 69
CEC Corrosion #1 Trey Tumlinson 82
CEC Corrosion #1 Richard Soppe 38

322
Setpoint IS Jason Johnston 60
Setpoint IS Jason McCullough 84
Setpoint IS Robert McCullough 53
Setpoint IS Brian Gunn 55
Setpoint IS Wesley Goldstein 69

321
TECP Ross Kalous 77
TECP Russell Alendworth 70
TECP Tyler McCulloch 56
TECP Fred Dehoyous 61
TECP Joshua Tyler 57

321
International Paint #1 John McDonald 59
International Paint #1 Ryan McDonald 61
International Paint #1 Rick Biasiolli 48
International Paint #1 Brett Lewis 76
International Paint #1 Mark Coulter 61

305
International Paint #2 Richard Farrell 53
International Paint #2 Jason Weber 73
International Paint #2 Danton Townsend 71
International Paint #2 Mike Smith 44
International Paint #2 Tyler Townsend 44

285



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Champion Corrosion 1 Jimmy Walsch 62
Champion Corrosion 1 Steve Cain 57
Champion Corrosion 1 Corey Mansuszak 59
Champion Corrosion 1 Chad Wood 45
Champion Corrosion 1 Dennis Luker 42

265
CEC Corrosion #2 Ronnie Dietz 79
CEC Corrosion #2 Ryan Dietz 75
CEC Corrosion #2 Daniel Carrola 52
CEC Corrosion #2 Jared Pannell 33
CEC Corrosion #2 Jimbo Van Blarcum 24

263
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Will Mathews 85
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Scott Gree 47
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Justin Shloss 61
Spill Over Signups Team NACE Steve Charles 66

259
Nexus Integrity Anthony Rodriguez 71
Nexus Integrity Leo  41
Nexus Integrity Matt 61
Nexus Integrity Guido Locati 85

258
Rockwater Energy Solutions Eric Gibons 49
Rockwater Energy Solutions Nathan Clements 50
Rockwater Energy Solutions Ted Morris 81
Rockwater Energy Solutions Roy Soto Sr. 41
Rockwater Energy Solutions Roy Soto Jr. 21

242



Company First Last Score Award

Protech EIS Jeff Perry 99 HOA
Strike Martel Adams 94 RU
Protech EIS John Michael 91 3rd

Company First Last Score Award
Protech EIS Tyler Burdette 86
Protech EIS Jeff Perry 99
Protech EIS Brice Andress 87
Protech EIS Sean Peters 89
Protech EIS John Michael 91

452

Strike Jody Johnson 88
Strike Rudy Zamore 86
Strike Steven Mafrige 90
Strike Rue Fergason 86
Strike Martel Adams 94

444

SWAT #1 JD Fontanaugh 84
SWAT #1 JW Holmes 90
SWAT #1 John Bailey 84
SWAT #1 Darren Cleaveland 85
SWAT #1 Damon Touchet 86

429
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